

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1910/2007

COMMR.OF CENTRAL EXCISE-III, AHMEDABAD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORT LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/09/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMANFor Appellant(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Nikita Shrivastava, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Sridharan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.  
Mr. Hemant Bajaj, Adv.  
Mr. Anandh K., Adv.  
Ms. L. Charnaya, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Bhattacharya, Adv.  
Mr. R. Ramachandran, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAt the request of the learned counsel for the appellant, list  
the matter on October 7, 2015.(Ashwani Thakur)  
COURT MASTER(Renu Diwan)  
COURT MASTER